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MINFILE Number: Status:Name:092P  084 CLINTON NICKEL Showing

Ore Zone/

Year/Report On

Tonnage/

Category

Commodity Grade Reference/

Comments

SAMPLE

1920

Assay/analysis                

Chip

Chromium 0.1700 %

Nickel 0.1100 %

Chromium assayed as Cr2O3. Chip sample taken across 

the 8 metre outcrop.

GSC Memoir 110.
N
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